
North Union Baseball For Boys 
Pee_Wee

May 
Game Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team Field 

117 05/05/08 Mon 6:00 pm Richwood Auto Smith Distributing Monroe Field

118 05/05/08 Mon 6:00 pm Curbside Cones G & H Threads Veterans Field

119 05/05/08 Mon 8:00 pm Kirby Towing Eastman Excavating Monroe Field

120 05/07/08 Wed 6:00 pm G & H Threads Parrott Implement Monroe Field

121 05/10/08 Sat 11:00 am Eastman Excavating Richwood Auto Monroe Field

122 05/10/08 Sat 1:00 pm Kirby Towing Curbside Cones Monroe Field

131 05/10/08 Sat 3:00 pm Smith Distributing Parrott Implement Monroe Field

123 05/12/08 Mon 6:00 pm Smith Distributing Eastman Excavating Monroe Field

124 05/12/08 Mon 6:00 pm Parrott Implement Kirby Towing Veterans Field

125 05/12/08 Mon 8:00 pm Richwood Auto Curbside Cones Monroe Field

126 05/14/08 Wed 6:00 pm Kirby Towing G & H Threads Monroe Field

127 05/16/08 Fri 6:00 pm Curbside Cones Smith Distributing Monroe Field

128 05/17/08 Sat 11:00 am Richwood Auto Parrott Implement Monroe Field

129 05/17/08 Sat 1:00 pm Eastman Excavating Curbside Cones Monroe Field

134 05/17/08 Sat 3:00 pm G & H Threads Smith Distributing Monroe Field

130 05/19/08 Mon 6:00 pm G & H Threads Richwood Auto Monroe Field

133 05/19/08 Mon 6:00 pm Parrott Implement Eastman Excavating Veterans Field

136 05/19/08 Mon 8:00 pm Kirby Towing Smith Distributing Monroe Field

132 05/21/08 Wed 6:00 pm Richwood Auto Kirby Towing Monroe Field

135 05/23/08 Fri 6:00 pm Curbside Cones Parrott Implement Monroe Field

137 05/28/08 Wed 6:00 pm Eastman Excavating G & H Threads Monroe Field

138 05/30/08 Fri 6:00 pm Smith Distributing Richwood Auto Monroe Field

139 05/31/08 Sat 11:00 am G & H Threads Curbside Cones Monroe Field

140 05/31/08 Sat 1:00 pm Smith Distributing Kirby Towing Monroe Field

149 05/31/08 Sat 3:00 pm Parrott Implement Richwood Auto Monroe Field

June 
Game Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team Field 

141 06/02/08 Mon 6:00 pm Parrott Implement G & H Threads Monroe Field

142 06/02/08 Mon 6:00 pm Richwood Auto Eastman Excavating Veterans Field

143 06/02/08 Mon 8:00 pm Curbside Cones Kirby Towing Monroe Field

144 06/04/08 Wed 6:00 pm Eastman Excavating Smith Distributing Monroe Field

145 06/07/08 Sat 11:00 am Kirby Towing Parrott Implement Monroe Field

146 06/07/08 Sat 1:00 pm Curbside Cones Richwood Auto Monroe Field

155 06/07/08 Sat 3:00 pm G & H Threads Eastman Excavating Monroe Field

147 06/09/08 Mon 6:00 pm G & H Threads Kirby Towing Monroe Field

148 06/09/08 Mon 6:00 pm Smith Distributing Curbside Cones Veterans Field

154 06/09/08 Mon 8:00 pm Eastman Excavating Parrott Implement Monroe Field

150 06/11/08 Wed 6:00 pm Curbside Cones Eastman Excavating Monroe Field

151 06/14/08 Sat 11:00 am Richwood Auto G & H Threads Monroe Field

152 06/14/08 Sat 1:00 pm Parrott Implement Smith Distributing Monroe Field

157 06/14/08 Sat 3:00 pm Eastman Excavating Kirby Towing Monroe Field

153 06/16/08 Mon 6:00 pm Kirby Towing Richwood Auto Monroe Field

156 06/16/08 Mon 6:00 pm Parrott Implement Curbside Cones Veterans Field

158 06/16/08 Mon 8:00 pm Smith Distributing G & H Threads Monroe Field
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